COFFEE & BAKERY

Espresso Drinks

Caffe Latte
Cappuccino

Caramel Macchiato
Caffe Mocha

White Chocolate Mocha

Caffée Americano

Espresso

Espresso
Espresso Macchiato

Espresso Con Panna

Brewed Coffee

Coffee of the Day

Cold Coftee

Coffee of the Day
Cold Brew
Nitro Cold Brew

Vanilla Sweet Cream Nitro Cold Brew

Coffee Alternatives

Hot Tea

Chai

lced Chai

lced Tea

Hot Chocolate

Frappuccino

Coffee
Caramel
Mocha

Java Chip
Caffe Vanilla

Créme (Non-Coffee)

Vanilla Bean
Double Chocolaty Chip

Strawberries & Creme

RE‘ f]f' 2S he I'S #contains Caffeine

Strawberry Acai
Mango Dragonfruit

Pineapple Passionfruit

Tall

£3.95
£3.95
%4.95
%£4.95
$4.95

2365

Tall

12 OF

£2.65

Tall
12 o
$3.75
$4.25
$4.95

55.25

12 02
$2.95
3475
$4.75
$3.45

£3.45

Tall

12 o
$55.25
£5.45
$5.45
2£5.45

$5.45

Grande

16 0z
£4.75
%£4.75
$55.45
£5.45
$5.65

£3.95

Solo
%2.45
2255

%2.55

Grande

1l oz

£2.95

Grande

16 oz
$3.45
£5.45
$5.45
£3.95

%4.25

Grande
16 .02

$5.45
8&5.75
$5.75
2575

%575

Grande
e oz

$5.45
2£5.75

%575

Grande

e o
$£5.95
$5.95

55,95

Venti
$5.25
%5.25
$5.65
%565
$5.95

%£4.45

Dippio
$2.75
$2.85

%2.B5

Venti

%£3.25

Venti

=0 oz

$5.95

™
$6.25
$6.25

$65.25 \ NG

£6.25




‘\\\\ |/ /f/’/'

COFFEE & BAKERY

BREAKFAST CLASSICS

2-Egg Breakfast 9

2 eggs cooked any style, served with a choice of sausage or bacon, breakfast
potatoes, and choice of toast or biscuit with a cup of gravy

Biscuits & Gravy 7

Home-style biscuits and country sausage gravy

OMELETTES

Ham & Cheese Omelette 9

3 egg omelette filled with ham, and topped with cheddar jack cheese, breakfast
potatoes, and choice of toast or biscuit with a cup of gravy

Farmer’s Omelette 10

3 egg omelette filled with ham, bacon, sausage and topped with cheddar jack
cheese, breakfast potatoes, and choice of toast or biscuit with a cup of gravy

Southwest Steak Omelette 13

3 egg omelette filled with steak, bell peppers & onions, cheddar jack cheese,
breakfast potatoes, and choice of toast or biscuit with a cup of gravy

HANDHELDS

Sausage Egg & Cheese Biscuit 7

Home-style biscuit, egg over hard, sausage, American cheese, served with
breakfast potatoes

Bacon Egg & Cheese Biscuit 7

Home-style biscuit, egg over hard, bacon, American cheese, served with
breakfast potatoes

Breakfast Burrito 12

Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, bell peppers, onion, cheddar jack
cheese, served with breakfast potatoes and side of house-made salsa

P o R

%‘él’«hm =

Consuming raw or uncooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness.

o g’ e

Voo
e M
.
Fi ./

-3

—
T



	117570-1_WSS_RiseLogo_CutoverUpdated_Plasma_1080x1920_2448123
	115882-1_WSS_Jan2025_RISEBreakfastMenu_Plasma_1080x1920_2448415 (1)



