

Vanilla Bean

Double Chocolaty Chip

Strawberries & Crème

Strawberry Açaí

Mango Dragonfruit

Pineapple Passionfruit

Refreshers *Contains Caffeine





COFFEE & BAKERY

Espresso Drinks	Tell	Comments	V
	Tall 12 oz	Grande 16 oz	Venti 20 oz
Caffè Latte	\$3.95	\$4.75	\$5.25
Cappuccino	\$3.95	\$4.75	\$5.25
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.95	\$5.45	\$5.65
Caffè Mocha	\$4.95	\$5.45	\$5.65
White Chocolate Mocha	\$4.95	\$5.65	\$5.95
Caffè Americano	\$3.65	\$3.95	\$4.45
Espresso		Solo	Diani
Espresso		\$2.45	\$2.75
Espresso Macchiato		\$2.55	\$2.85
Espresso Con Panna		\$2.55	\$2.85
		42.55	
Brewed Coffee			
	Tall 12 oz	Grande	Venti 20 oz
Coffee of the Day	\$2.65	\$2.95	\$3.25
Cold Coffee			
Cora Corree	Tall	Grande	Venti
	12 oz	16 oz	20 oz
Coffee of the Day	\$3.75	\$3.95	\$4.75
Cold Brew	\$4.25	\$4.65	\$4.95
Nitro Cold Brew	\$4.95	\$5.45	
Vanilla Sweet Cream Nitro Cold Brew	\$5.25	\$5.75	
Coffee Alternatives	7-0	Carada	1/
	Tall 12 oz	Grande 16 oz	Venti 20 oz
Hot Tea	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$3.85
Chai	\$4.75	\$5.45	\$5.65
Iced Chai	\$4.75	\$5.45	\$5.65
Iced Tea	\$3.45	\$3.95	\$4.25
Hot Chocolate	\$3.45	\$4.25	\$4.65
Frappuccino			
	Tall 12 oz	Grande 16 oz	Venti 20 oz
Coffee	\$5.25	\$5.45	\$5.95
Caramel	\$5.45	\$5.75	\$6.25
Mocha	\$5.45	\$5.75	\$6.25
Java Chip	\$5.45	\$5.75	\$6.25
Caffè Vanilla	\$5.45	\$5.75	\$6.25
Cràma (Non Coffee)			
Crème (Non-Coffee)	Tall	Grande	Venti
	12 oz	16 oz	20 oz
	12 oz	16 oz	50



\$5.45

\$5.75

\$5.75

Grande

16 oz

\$5.95

\$5.95

\$5.95

\$6.45

\$5.25

\$5.45

\$5.45

Tall

12 oz

\$5.65

\$5.65

\$5.65



BREAKFAST CLASSICS

2-Egg Breakfast 9

2 eggs cooked any style, served with a choice of sausage or bacon, breakfast potatoes, and choice of toast or biscuit with a cup of gravy

Biscuits & Gravy 7

Home-style biscuits and country sausage gravy

OMELETTES

Ham & Cheese Omelette 9

3 egg omelette filled with ham, and topped with cheddar jack cheese, breakfast potatoes, and choice of toast or biscuit with a cup of gravy

Farmer's Omelette 10

3 egg omelette filled with ham, bacon, sausage and topped with cheddar jack cheese, breakfast potatoes, and choice of toast or biscuit with a cup of gravy

Southwest Steak Omelette 13

3 egg omelette filled with steak, bell peppers & onions, cheddar jack cheese, breakfast potatoes, and choice of toast or biscuit with a cup of gravy

HANDHELDS

Sausage Egg & Cheese Biscuit 7

Home-style biscuit, egg over hard, sausage, American cheese, served with breakfast potatoes

Bacon Egg & Cheese Biscuit 7

Home-style biscuit, egg over hard, bacon, American cheese, served with breakfast potatoes

Breakfast Burrito 12

Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, bell peppers, onion, cheddar jack cheese, served with breakfast potatoes and side of house-made salsa

Consuming raw or uncooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness.